
Date Opponent Location JV Varsity 

Monday, Oct. 30
Bruceville-Eddy 

(Scrimmage)
 Bruceville-Eddy HS TBA TBA

Friday, Nov. 3 Robinson McGregor HS Open 5:00 PM

 Tuesday, Nov. 7 Gatesville Gatesville 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Tuesday, Nov. 14 Valley Mills McGregor HS 5:00PM 6:00 PM

Thurs -Sat, Nov. 16th-

18th
Hamilton Tourney Hamilton HS TBA TBA

Monday, Nov. 20 West West HS 11:00 12:15 PM

Tuesday, Nov. 28 Clifton McGregor HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Thur-Sat, Nov. 30 - Dec. 2 West Kolache Classic West HS N/A TBA

Thur-Sat, Nov. 30 - Dec. 2 Belton Tourney Belton HS TBA N/A

Tuesday, Dec. 5 Gatesville McGregor HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Thurs-Fri, Dec. 7 - Dec. 9
Bruceville-Eddy 

Tourney
Bruceville-Eddy HS N/A TBA

Tuesday, Dec. 12 *Academy* Academy HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Friday, Dec. 15 *Lexington* McGregor HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Tuesday, Dec. 19 *Lorena* Lorena HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Thursday, Dec. 28 Central Tx Christian Central Tx Christian N/A 1:00 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 2 *Rockdale* Rockdale HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Friday, Jan. 5 *Troy* McGregor HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 9 *Rogers* Rogers HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Friday, Jan. 12 *Cameron* McGregor HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

McGregor Lady Bulldogs
District 19 - AAA



Tuesday, Jan. 16 *Academy* McGregor HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Friday, Jan. 19 *Lexington* Lexington HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 23 *Lorena* McGregor HS 5 @ JH 6:15 PM

Friday, Jan. 26 *Rockdale* McGregor HS 5 @ JH 6:15 PM

Tuesday, Jan. 30 *Troy* Troy HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Friday, Feb. 2 **Rogers** McGregor HS 5 @ JH 6:15 PM

Tuesday, Feb. 6 *Cameron* Cameron HS 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

*District*

**Senior Night**

Jr. High Night - Jan. 12

Updated: Sept. 29, 2023

Athletic Director: Mike Shields

Girls' Coordinator: Jason Taylor

Principal: Stephanie Zamora

Superintendant: Dr. Mutscher

Head Coach: David Mechell

Asst. Coach: Delaynie Mayes

dmechell@mcgregor-isd.org

Contact Email
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